
 

 

 

 

CLUB CONTACT E-Mail Phone Number

Almond Valley Neil Stewart nddf@aol.com 07719 377491

Auchterarder Scott Robertson scott.robertson147@googlemail.com 07974441303

bowls@abowlsclub.co.uk

Bankfoot Amanda Fenwick secretarybankfootbc@gmail.com 07929 494422

matchsecbankfoot@gmail.com

Jack Ewan Jack.ewan9a@gmail.com 07946 645607

Blackford Ewan Robertson chow807@googlemail.com 07584 910071

blackfordbowlingclub@yahoo.com ------

Bridge of Earn Doug Lambert douglambert@talktalk.net 01738 812920

Crieff Stewart Frogley stewartfrogley@hotmail.co.uk 07802 629768

James Cameron crieffbowlingclub@hotmail.co.uk ------

Dunning Katrina Wallace dunningbowlingclub@gmail.com 07719 717798

Errol Stewart Logie Errolbcmatchsec@yahoo.com 07525 087787

errolbowlingclub@hotmail.co.uk

Glencarse Wattie Garland wattiegarland@gmail.com 07526 956065   

Jordan Baptie jordanbaptie@outlook.com

Kinnoull Dick Brown annmb272@hotmail.com 07407 726813
Luncarty Lena Smith 19Lena.Smith48@gmail.com

Kevin Stewart kev88stewart@hotmail.co.uk

Methven John Dobie john-dobie@hotmail.co.uk 07928 318678

Jim Annan methvenbowlingclub@gmail.com  

Perth Stephen Bodle stephenbodle@yahoo.co.uk 07532 724327

Rattray James Watson James.watson17@sky.com 07783 404930

Scone Rec srpbcsecretary@hotmail.com 07546 788913

Brian Martin brian.martin45@hotmail.com 07546 788913

Stanley Admin@stanleybc.com 07751 312597

West End Roger Gifford rogergifford33@gmail.com 07841 728659

Ronnie McClintock westendbowlingclubperth@yahoo.co.uk 07894 091514

PDL President Stephen Bodle stephenbodle@yahoo.co.uk 07532 724327

PDL Vice President TBC TBC TBC

PDL Secretary Gary Turpie gary.turpie@blueyonder.co.uk 07838 852922

PDL Match Secretary Gary Grant pdlmatchsecretary@gmail.com 07714 769395

Centenary Competitions Grant Frogley cou10@hotmail.com

07768 023328  or 

01738 828811
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